:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8977569

May 01, 2024 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 280,549 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 954578 - 0.018131784 ETH®
52.31 USD

2 954579 - 0.018210697 ETH®
52.54 USD

3 954580 - 0.018127227 ETH&®
52.30 USD

4 954581 - 0.018195619 ETH®
52.50 USD

S 954582 - 0.018163357 ETH®
52.40 USD

6 954583 - 0.062738558 ETH®
181.02 USD

7 954584 - 0.018229065 ETH®
52.59 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8977569
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/280549
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954578
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954579
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954580
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954581
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954582
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954583
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954584
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=

Validator Id

954585

954586

954587

954588

954589

954590

954591

954592

954593

Validator Id

1366640

Amount

- 0.018120501
52.28 USD

- 0.018138081
52.33 USD

- 0.018095555
52.21 USD

- 0.018159082
52.39 USD

- 0.018219771
52.57 USD

- 0.018202182
52.52 USD

- 0.018152420
52.37 USD

- 0.018147231
52.36 USD

- 0.018152434
52.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.044073308
127.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954585
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954586
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954587
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954588
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954589
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954590
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954591
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954592
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/954593
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1366640

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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